8794	
1014	
\$40.00	
<u>۵</u>	

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY			
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademork Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Antonios Paravantsos	Name: Pilux & Danpex A.G.		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🗸 No			
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 20 G. Katechaki Street		
Execution Date(s) 12/15/2005	54827 Thessaloniki		
✓ Assignment			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:		
Joint Research Agreement	State:		
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Greece Zip:		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application of the control of the contr			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/148,794	B. Patent No.(s)		
	tached? Yes No		
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One		
Name: Charles E. Bruzga			
100100	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00		
Internal Address: Suite 715	Authorized to be charged by credit card		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed		
Street Address: 11 Broadway	None regulred (government interest not affecting title)		
	8. Payment Information		
City: New York	a Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 9391		
State: New York Zip: 10004	Expiration Date 04/08		
Phone Number: 212 269 1114	b. Deposit Account Number 501241		
Fax Number: 212 943 1238			
Email Address:	Authorized User Name <u>Charles E. Bruzga</u>		
9. Signature: Ogg E Forg	01/18/2006		
Signature	Date		
Charles E. Bruzga	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		
Name of Person Signing	ander, analymenta, and documenta.		

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be fixed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordetion Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS ASSIGNOR, Antonios Paravantsos, the sole inventor of "System of Reflectors and Base of Parabolic Fluorescent Luminary" and disclosed in U.S. application Serial Number 10/148,794 filed on June 04, 2002 (based on PCT international application PCT/GR01/0037), referred to as the ASSETS; and

WHEREAS ASSIGNEE, Pilux & Danpex A.G., a corporation under the laws of Greece, with an address at 20 G. Katechaki, Street, 54627 Thessaloniki, Greece, is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in the ASSETS;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), the receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the ASSETS, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights or priority resulting from the filing of any of the U.S. patent applications or U.S. provisional applications for patent;

ASSIGNOR further agrees to execute any instruments and to perform any acts which may be necessary to carry this assignment into full effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR, executes this Assignment by signing and dating below.

ASSIGNOR.

Antonios Paravantsos

Date 15 December 2005

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ Χ΄ΠΑΠΑΤΕΓΟΥ ΔΙΚΗΤΟ ΑΟΙΣ (A.M. 5282) ΓΚΑΤΕΧΑΧΗ ΣΟΙΜΑΣΤΙΘΕΙΚΉ ΤΗΔ. 2 116 4 1011 (A.M. 1164) ΑΦ.Μ. 074505854 4 Δ.Υ. Δ. ΦΕΙΝΙΚΗΣ

Country of Greece: Thessaluniki

This huse day of 15 Dec., 2005, before me personally came the above-named individual, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

Πι<u>σ</u>τό φωτοαντίγραφο από το έγγραφο που βρίσκεται στα χέρια μου. Εκδίδεται: ούμφωνα με το άρθρο 52 Κωδ, Δικηνόρων.

σύμφωνα με το άρθρο 52 Κωδ. Δικηγόρων. Θεσσαλονίκη, 15 (2)260.5 Η Δικηγόρος που το εκδίδει, ΑΜ 5282

PATENT

REEL: 017232 FRAME: 0443

RECORDED: 02/02/2006